provided, however, that, upon the delivery of such information, the Trustee shall make 
such delayed payment or distribution, without interest.  Notwithstanding the foregoing, if a person 
fails to furnish any tax information reasonably requested by the Trustee before the date that is three 
hundred sixty-five (365) calendar days after the request is made, the amount of such distribution 
shall irrevocably revert to the Trust.  In no event shall any escheat to any federal, state or local 
government or any other entity. 

Section 7.5 Modification. 

(a) Material modifications to this Trust Agreement, including Exhibits hereto,